REV: 04/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Available in 2ft and 4ft lengths with a 7.5” width to
cover existing footprints, requiring no repainting.
•	 Cavern (CV) features a .060” aluminum body with a
post-paint finish and tamper-resistant screws, while
the Cavern Lite (CVL) offers a .040” pre-painted
enamel body.

designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
PHOTOMETRIC DATALINE DRAWINGSORDERING GUIDE CONTROLS
CAVERN
STAIRWELL
5
Y EA R W A R
R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
by ADA COMPLIANT
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
LED SYSTEMS INFO
REV: 04/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: CV2-2L-U-40-FRAL-WHP-TPS-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
CV2 Cavern 2ft
CVL2 Cavern Lite 2ft
CV4 Cavern 4ft
CVL4 Cavern Lite 4ft
LUMENS
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
LENS
FRAL Frosted
Acrylic
TAMPER PROOF
BLANK None
TPS 3 Tamper Proof
Screws
FINISH
WHP White Paint (std.)
RALxxxx 4 Custom Paint
(xxxx = 4 Digit RAL#)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
STEP DOWN
BLANK None
SD347 1 347V
Step Down
Transformer
SD480 1 480V
Step Down
Transformer
METAL CONDUIT
BLANK None
MC6/3W 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power
―non-dimming function
MC6/4W 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power
and 1 lead to battery backup
―non-dimming function
MC6/5W 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power
and 2 leads to dimming
MC6/6W 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power,
2 leads to dimming & 1 lead
to battery backup
ALT DRIVER
BLANK None
SR 5 Sensor Ready
Driver
DR 5 DALI Ready
Driver
BLD5, 6, 7 Bi-Level
Dimming Driver
(2 hot leads)
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 6 5W LED Battery Backup
EM5/HE 6 5W LED Battery Backup
CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM7 6 7W LED Battery Backup
EM7/HE 6 7W LED Battery Backup
CEC Title 20 Compliant